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 Company Name Name Phone Number Email Type Date

AECOM Patrick O'Brien 216-408-8749 patrick.obrien@aecom.com 6/7/23

AIG Controls Dan Dolata 412-297-2269 ddelata@aigcontrols.com WBE 6/7/23

AIG Controls Donna Chappel 412-913-0318 dchappel@aigcontrols.com WBE 6/7/23

Carollo Engineers Scott Davis 703-258-1347 sdavis@carollo.com 6/7/23

Collective Efforts Bill Trimbath 412-459-0114 btrimbath@collectiveefforts.com WBE 6/7/23

Collective Efforts Coreen Casadei 412-459-0114 ccasadei@collectiveefforts.com WBE 6/7/23

Cosmos Technologies Fred Douglas 412.321.3951 ext. 407 frederickdouglas@cosmostechnologiesinc.com MBE 6/7/23

DLZ Jamie North 412-319-4100 x255 jnorth@dlz.com MBE 6/7/23

GAI Consultants Emma Wolff 412.399.5374 E.wolff@gaiconsultants.com 6/7/23

GAI Consultants Matt Sickles 724.772.2011   M.Sickles@gaiconsultants.com 6/7/23

Gannett Fleming Robert Dengler 412.503.4369 rdengler@GFNET.com 6/7/23

Geosyntec Consultants Vishal Vaidyanathan 412-419-8557 vvaidyanathan@geosyntec.com 6/7/23

GHD Mallory Griffin 484-201-5907 mallory.griffin@ghd.com 6/7/23

GHD Rulison Evans 412 684 9041 Rulison.Evans@ghd.com 6/7/23

GPD Group Ed Reese 412-302-0565 ereese@gpdgroup.com 6/7/23

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Ashley Reed 6/7/23

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. George Sarapa, P.E., PMP, GISP 814.314.2884 gsarapa@gpinet.com 6/7/23
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Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Jim Protin 6/7/23

HDR Herbert Higginbotham 412-497-6261 herbert.higginbotham@hdrinc.com 6/7/23

HDR Jim Beninati 412497-637 James.beninati@hdrinc.com 6/7/23

HDR Sean Riley 412-497-6235 Sean.Riley@hdrinc.com 6/7/23

Helios Electric LLC James Stevenson 412-338-2300 Info@helioselectric.net 6/7/23

Honor Eric Trembly 717-319-6216 etrembly@honorengineer.com SDVOSB 6/7/23

Metco Parimal L. Bhatt 313-304-7155 pbhatt@metcoservices.com MBE 6/7/23

r2o Consulting Curt Miller (412) 223-5795 x711 millerc@r2oconsulting.com WBE 6/7/23

r2o Consulting Jessica Lee 216-400-8001x701 leeJM@r2oconsulting.ocm WBE 6/7/23

r2o Consulting Kellie Rotunno  (216) 400-8001 x700 rotunnokc@r2oconsulting.com   WBE 6/7/23

SciTek Jason Baguet 412-401-3683 jbaguet@scitekanswers.com MBE 6/7/23

Terracon/Skelly and Loy Rich Mance 412-638-1235 rmance@skellyloy.com 6/7/23

Wade Trim Dan Goodwin 412-527-6396 Dgoodwin@wadetrim.com 6/7/23

WRA Mike Olivier 443-805-9838 molivier@wrallp.com 6/7/23
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